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102412418 01:15:27 KK 55,472.00 826,753.00 F230967682 102/12/03  12:02:37  [EAR 3,232.00 458,470.00 mESEEPALT
102/12/20  01:46:12  #%% 582,713.00 244,040.00 16446598118 102/12/03  12:02:38 A 806.00 459,276.00 R chdLi
102/12/23  16:30:24  [EAGL 15,934.00 259,974.00 miE p LT 102/12/03  12:02:38  HEAGK 19,163.00 478,439.00 pEE AL
102/12/25  01:32:19 &R 1,266.00 258,708.00 021226306554 102/12/03  13:58:20  #4% 3,232.00 475,207.00
102/12/25  01:32:19  #f3 495.00 258,213.00 021226307187 102/12/03  14:01:37 ¥ 19,969.00 455,238,00
102/12/25  01:32:19  #f% 640.00 257,573.00 021226307186 102/12/05  11:00:05 48 1,543.00 456,781.00 05075
102/12/25  01:32:19  #E{ETR 686.00 256,847.00 021226307189 102/12/13  14:53:00  HEAW 468.00 457,249.00 Bt b
102/12/25  01:32:19  HE{EE 721.00 256,166.00 021226307185 102712025 10:59:08  FH 2,776.00 460,025.00 05075
102/12/25  01:32:19  #{s% 724.00 255,442.00 021226307188 102/12/25  15:05:23  HEAGK 553,810.00  1,013,835.00 mo#iws by
102/12/25  01:32:19  BEfHE 772.00 254,670.00 021226307184 102712425 15:05:25 AN 1,386.00 1,015,221.00 w0 b
102/12/25  01:32:19  EE{E® 10,630.00 244,040.00 021226308889 102/12/25  15:05:25  HEAGK 12,077.00 1,027,298.00 FiHimE b
102/12/26  10:34:41  [EAM 19,980.00 264,020,000 #iHE bLH 102/12/25  15:05:27  [EAR 14,630.00 1,041,928.00 wisii spdbi
102/12/26  10:34:42  [EAM 35,492.00 299,512.00 rEdE fAL 102/12/26  10:34:42  [EAGK 2,264.00 1,044,192.00 =i b
102412/27  11:11:48  [EAM 42,782.00 342,294,000 HME L 102/12/26  10:54:37 W% 49,616.00 $94,576,00
102/12/27  12:26:46  BEASK 539,931.00 882,225.00 M3 L 102/12/26  10:55:30  #sZ 732,711.00 261,865.00
102012430 10:30:07  BEAGK 117,775.00 1,000,000.00 e b 102/12/26  10:56:15 2 2,264.00 259,601.00
102/12/26  10:56:51  #3% 16,016.00 243,585.00
102/12/26  11:02:08 #H 1,364.00 244,949.00 pEHET R
102012427 10:44:46 WL 22,768.00 222,181.00 05075
102/12/27  11:11:48  HEAGK 10,484.00 232,665.00 FEpE AL
102/12/30  10:30:07  [EAR 556,064.00 788,729.00 R PALT
102/12/30  10:30:08  [EAGK 1,593,00 790,322, 00 B pALTH
102412/30  11:50:03  BEAR 24,230.00 814,552.00 pgsHfims b
102/12/30  15:01:13 i 22,768.00 791,784.00
102/12/30  15:02:25 B 49,616.00 742,168.00
102/12/30  15:03:58 % 731,815.00 10,353.00
102/12/31  10:05:55  BEAGK 15,912.00 26,265.00 MR RALH
102/12/31  10:08:07 BHEAR 2,280.00 28,545.00 HEHABRPILH
102/12/31  13:18:21 3 1,616.00 26,929.00
102/12/31  13:18:58  #8% 24,894.00 2,035.00
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